

j
ITEM NO.56 REGISTRAR COURT.1 SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).39966/2012

HIMANSHU VERMA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3886 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 05/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Process fee and spare copy be filed by 27.2.2013.
In the event of default, matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge
in Chambers for necessary orders.

		(M.A.SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	

hj